

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE**

I.D.: 97725424

---

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	44191000-5 44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	5.914,67 RON - 5.914,67 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: CHERESTEA MOLID -1MC X1200 LEI/MC =1200 LEI CIMENT - 40saci X 15,13LEI/SAC =605,20 LEI  
FIER - 286KG X 4,79 LEI/KG =1369,94 LEI OSB 8 MM - 20 BUC X 46,22 =924,40 LEI PLASA STM  
6MM -12BUC X 151,27LEI/BUC =1815,13 LEI

---